SK
A
N
FLEX
 + SK
A
N
C

S60 60 50 1,50 50 160 250
OIL-GM =
Medium oil & fat
resistant
S80 80 50 1,85 50 240 320
S100 100 50 2,30 50 300 400
S120 120 50 3,70 50 325 480
S140 140 50 3,10 50 400 560
SW80 80 50 1,80 50 240 320
OIL-GM-K =
Flame + medium oil
& fat resistant
SW100 100 50 2,30 50 300 400
SW120 120 50 2,70 50 325 480
SW140 140 50 3,10 50 400 560
SWS120 120 75 4,00 60 360 480
T130-T150 =
Heat resistant
SWS140 140 75 4,60 60 420 560
SWS160 160 75 5,20 60 480 640
SWS180 180 75 5,80 60 540 720
K =
Flame resistant
SWS200 200 75 6,40 60 600 800
SWS240 220 75 7,60 60 720 960
SWS260 260 75 8,20 60 780 1.040
SW+SWS =
Fabric reinforced
SWS280 280 75 8,80 60 840 1.120
SWS300 300 75 9,40 60 900 1.200
SWSF350 350 115 17,50 83 1.200 1.500
SWSF =
Fabric reinforced -
special heavy duty
construction
SWSF400 400 115 19,90 83 1.400 1.800
SWSF500 500 115 24,75 83 1.750 2.250
SWSF600 600 115 29,60 83 2.100 2.700
P
H
W
SKANFLEX

Special cleat for
“gentle” transport
T-140 / TD-140 140 150 5,95 2,4 420 560
T-160 / TD 160 160 150 6,45 2,4 480 640
T-180 / TD-180 180 150 6,75 2,4 540 720
C-EKT 40 40 70 0,50 4,0 160 200
OIL-GM =
Medium oil & fat
resistant
C-EKT 60 60 80 1,25 4,0 160 250
C-EKT 75 75 100 1,82 4,0 200 300
C-75 / CD-75 75 85 1,80 2,4 200 300
C-110 / CD-110 110 95 2,70 2,4 250 350
K =
Flame resistant
TC-75 / TCD-75 75 85 2,00 2,4 200 300
TC-90 / TCD-90 90 110 2,65 2,4 220 325
TC-110 / TCD-110 110 110 3,10 2,4 250 350
TC-140 / TCD-140 140 150 5,80 2,85 420 560
OIL-GM-K =
Flame + medium
oil & fat resistant
TCD-160 160 150 6,45 2,85 480 640
TCD-180 180 150 7,10 2,85 540 720
TCD-220 220 170 8,50 2,85 660 880
TCD-240 240 170 9,15 2,85 720 960
T130-T150 =
Heat resistant
TCD-260 260 170 9,80 2,85 780 1.040
TCD-280 280 170 10,40 2,85 840 1.120
TCWD-280 280 280 19,70 2,4 950 1.300
TCWD-330 330 280 25,00 2,4 1,200 1.500
WD =
Fabric reinforced
heasvy duty
combi-cleat
TCWD-380 380 280 25,00 2,4 1,350 1.750
TCWD-480 480 280 31,70 2,4 1,700 2.200
TCWD-580 580 280 36,10 2,4 2,100 2.650
We recommend that the cleats are 10-15 mm lower than the corrugated sidewalls !
SKANFLEX
SKANCLEAT
SKANCROSS